CM®650 PartsList

Table of Contents

Cabinet Exterior

Cabinet Interior

Air Cooled Refrigeration

Water Cooled Refrigeration

Water System

Control Box

Wiring Diagrams




CM650 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

WATER
DISTRIBUTOR

- AIR-COOLED
REFRIGERATION
SYSTEM

WATER AND DRAIN /
SYSTEM /

FAN MOTOR

= s
I,
ARG RN

AIR-COOLED /
CONDENSER /

S

s -~
St

HI TEMPERATURE
CONTROL

E f

COMPRESSOR /
EVAPORATOR
PLATE

&
| TEMPERATURE R

CONTROL >

CONTROL
BOX

WATER-COOLED
REFRIGERATION

SYSTEM
JUNE, 1986

Page 3



CM650 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

17 16
CABINET ASSEMBLY (PART|)
ITEM PART ITEM
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION NUMBER
HA" & llcll (ID"
1 A31084-001 A32159-001 Top Fanel, Enamel 13
A31084-002 A32159-002 Top Fanel, Stainless Steel 14
2 03-1417-03 Same Lockwasher 15
3 03-1531-01 Same Screw, #8-32 16
4 A31086-001  A32162-001  End Panel (Right), Enamel 17
A31086-002 A32162-002 End Panel (Right),
Stainless Steel
5 03-1417-03 Same Lockwasher 18
6 03-1531-01 Same Screw 19
7 03-1417-03 Same Lockwasher 20
8 03-1404-12 Same Screw
9 A31242-001  A32161-001  Service Panel, Enamel 21
A31242-002 A32161-002  Service Panel, Stainless Steel 22
10 03-0271-00 Same Speed Nut 23
11 15-0711-01 Same Emblam 24
12 A30900-001  A32160-001 Front Panel, Enamel 25
A30900-002 A32160-002 Front Panel, Stainless Steel
JUNE, 1886

S

A
N

2

)

/

i

)
W,

/0

7
/

7

P

Y

/)
/)

)

, Y

Page 4

g
-l
L)
N
(O

PART
NUMBER

liAll & l(cll uD"
03-1406-04 Same
15-0411-00 Same

No Number  A32169-001
02-0836-00 Same
A31085-001  A32163-001
A31085-002 A32163-002
03-1417-03 Same
03-1531-01 Same
A31242-001 A32161-001
A31242-002 A32161-002
03-1404-12 Same
03-1412-03 Same
03-1417-03 Same
03-1531-01 Same
A31048-001  A32202-001

il

I

A~

wh

DESCRIPTION

Nut

Strike

Front Support

Cabinet Catch

End Panel (Left), Enamel

End Panel (Left),
Stainless Steel

Lockwasher

Screw

Service Panel, Enamel

Service Panel, Stainiess Steel

Screw

Lockwasher

Lockwasher

Screw

Back Panel, F.A.



CMG650 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

CABINET ASSEMBLY (PART i)

ITEM
NUMBER

-t
QUWONIIODL WN =

[y
DN WN =

PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HA” & Hc:” HD” DETA'L
A31874-001  A32166-001 Junction Box Bracket D" MODEL
Same 03-1645-01 Screw
A30906-001 A32210-001 Support Brace
A31151-0071 A32157-001 Retainer F.A.
02-2810-01 02-2867-01 Splash Panel
A31080-001 A32172-001 Evaporator Bracket (Right)
A31082-001  A32173-001 Evaporator Bracket (Left)
A30897-001 A32165-001 Evaporator Plate Cover
03-0727-09 Same Thumbscrew
No Number A32153-001 Base
A31099-001 See Detail “D’* Bin Thermostat Bracket
03-0727-05 03-0727-09 Thumbscrew
No Number 03-1531-002 Screw
No Number A32261-001 Tube Bin Thermostat
No Number A31104-001 Bracket
No Number 13-0116-00 Grommet
JUNE, 1986

Page 5



CM650 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

19

»t

ALWAYS .

)

TORQUE
T0 60-75
INCH POUNDS

\ VALVE CORE
CAP

q.®<_

18

AIR-COOLED REFRIGERATION SYSTEM

ITEM
NUMBER

ORNOO LN -

USE A

BACK UP

WRENCH
&

ALWAYS USE A BACK-UP
WRENCH TO AVOID DAMAGE
TO THE REFRIGERANT TUBING.

PART
NUMBER

IIA" & i(c’! IID”
A31075-020 A32174-020
18-3739-01 Same
18-5105-02 Same
18-3732-01 Same
A30985-001  A32170-001
18-3709-01 Same
03-1405-03 03-1645-01
03-1410-03 Same
03-1404-29 Same
12-2300-03 Same
12-2135-02 Same
A30296-020 Same
18-5600-02 Same
18-5800-03 Same

DESCRIPTION

Heat Exchanger
Motor Mount

Fan Motor ITEM
Fan Blade NUMBER
Shroud

Condenser 14
Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2 15
Lockwasher 16
Screw, #8-32 17

Hi Temperature Cut-out 18
Hot Gas Solenoid & Coil 19
Evaporator Plate 20

Compressor (208-230/60/1)
Compressor (208-230/60/3)

21

JUNE, 1986

Page 6

PART
NUMBER
iiAH & llc" HDH

18-2200-28 18-2200-28
18-2200-27 18-2200-27
03-1407-07 Same
03-1405-15 03-1405-20
16-0563-00 Same
16-0560-00 Same
02-2426-02 Same
18-5600-51 Same

SN %

ISR R
€ NIRRT

.
=

DESCRIPTION

Mounting Grommet

Sleeve

Washer

Screw

Valve Cap

Valve Core

Drier Filter

Overload for 18-5600-02
Compressor


Note
Fan motor part number is 18-5105-02


VALVE CORE

jé(w

ALWAYS ~a
USE A
BACK UP

WRENCH

TORQUE
T0 60-75
INCH POUNDS

ALWAYS USE A BACK-UP
WRENCH TO AVOID DAMAGE
TO THE REFRIGERANT TUBING.

WATER-COOLED REFRIGERATION SYSTEM

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER
HA” & uC!l “DH
1 A31075-020 A32174-020
2 03-1405-17 03-1645-01
3 03-1407-07 No Number
4 18-3306-03 Same
5 12-2135-02 Same
6 12-2300-03 12-2300-03
7 A30296-020 Same
8 18-5600-02 Same
18-5800-03 Same
9 18-2200-28 18-2200-28
10 18-2200-27 18-2200-27
11 03-1407-07 Same
12 03-1405-15 03-1405-20
13 16-0563-00 Same
14 16-0560-00 Same
15 A31881-001 A32227-001
16 03-1645-01 03-1403-14
17 No Number 16-0401-02
18 No Number Same
19 11-0424-01 Same
20 03-1394-01 Same
21 03-1403-14 Same
22 02-2426-02 Same
23 18-5600-51 Same

DESCRIPTION

Heat Exchanger

Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2

Lockwasher

Condenser

Hot Gas Valve & Coil

Hi Temperature Cut-Out

Evaporator Plate

Compressor (208-230/60/1)

Compressor (208-230/60/3)

Mounting Grommet

Sleeve

Washer, 5/16

Screw, 5/16-18

Valve Cap

Valve Core

Drain Fab Assembly
(Water-Cooled)

Screw

Brass Elbow

Bracket

Water Regulator Valve

Pal Nut

Screw, #8 x 3/16

Drier Filter

Overload for 18-5600-02
Compressor

JUNE, 1986
Page 7

11

X
\

¥

b

CMG650 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

S RNTERERER WS

2
S




CM650 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

\\\\.

A
:
NS

D

y
N\

N
X

S
N
9

“All & llc"
DETAIL

WATER SYSTEM

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION 19 12-2265-22 Same Water Pump Assembly
“p" & “C” “p” 20 Same 03-1403-17  Screw, #8-32 x 3/8"
1 13084001  Same Manifold Hole Plug o g:;‘: ggj}jggjg? Wasner
2 A29703-001  Same Manifold Water Tube 23 A30914-001 A30914002 Pump Mounting Bracket
3 02-2527-01 Same Water Distributor Tube 24 03-1417-03 03-1417-05 Lockwasher. #10
g ag'gggg? game O-Ring (2) 25 03140603  03-1406-05  Nut, #10-32
- - ame Plastic Tee 26 s 03 94-03 Pal Ni
6 03-140410  Same Screw ame 1394-0 al Nut
7 02-2878-01 s 27 Same 03-1408-34 Special Washer
- - ame Sump End Cover
8  02-2801-01 02286801  Drain Trough 28 02264201  Same Plate Mount
9 No Number No Number Cube Chute 29 A30296-020 Same Evaporator Plate
10 See Detail 02-2869-01 Sum 30 No Number 13-0674-07 Drain Hose, 8"
P 31 13.0674-07  13-0674-07  Water Hose, 33"
]; OA:‘:%}S'%?' 23’“6 g“mp ";'83‘ Tube 32 03-0727-05  03-0727-09  Thumbscrew
- - ame crew, #8-32
13 12.2261.08 12231303  Solenoid Valve Assembly o0 031417:03  Same Lockwasher
14 No Number 16-0791-01 Half Union Goupling “A” & “C"” DETAIL
15 NO Number 16'0162'00 Straine’ GAY o
16 03-1394-01  Same Pal Nut
17 03-1405-03 03-1645-01 Screw 34 A30917-001 A30917-002 Star_\d Pipe
18 A31757-004 A32282-003 Drain Fab Assembly gg (‘)g'gg%'gf game ?-';'HQF |
Air- - - ame ube - Female
(Air-Cooled) 37 13-0674-11 Same Drain Tube, 8"

JUNE, 19862 02-2812-01 02-2812-02 Reservolir

Page 8



CM650 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

CONTROL BOX

ITEM
NUMBER

NDO WA -

©

10
11
12
13
14

16
17

[
PART
NUMBER
IIA!‘I & licn “D‘l
13-0557-00 Same
12-1213-10 12-1213-07
03-1417-18 Same
03-1403-02 Same
03-1403-02 Same
03-1417-18 Same
11-0426-01 Same
11-0425-01 Same
11-0410-02 Same
A30902-001  A32168-001
03-1531-01 Same
12-1980-02 Same
12-1879-03 Same
12-1912-01 Same
03-1403-02 Same
03-1403-05 03-1403-17
03-1417-03 Same
11-0427-02 Same

\Q
&

< .

Rﬁ:’
A\

77275

DESCRIPTION

Grommet

Snap Bushing

Tooth Lockwasher (2)

Screw

Screw

Tooth Lockwasher (2)

Fan Pressure Control
(Air-Cooled Only)

High Pressure Control
(Air-Cooled)

High Pressure Control
(Water-Cooled)

Control Box Cover

Screw

Timer

Relay, 3PDT (208-230)

Circuit Board

Screw

Screw

Tooth Lockwasher

Bin Thermostat

)

ITEM
NUMBER

35
36

JUNE, 1986
Page 9

PART
NUMBER

A & “CT “p”
03-1403-05 03-1403-17
03-1417-03 Same
11-0428-01 Same
03-1417-16 Same
12-0426-01 Same
12-0426-01 Same
12-1213-17 12121312
13-0557-00 Same
03-1423-01 Same
18-1903-33 Same
03-1403-02 Same
03-1403-15 03-1638-03
12-2048-02 Same
12-0739-02 Same
03-1103-00 Same
18-2200-39 Same
03-1403-15 Same
18-1901-45 Same
18-2200-38 Same
18-1902-45 Same

Q

——

10

/

F O OV Qn

DESCRIPTION

Screw, #8-32 (2)

Tooth Lockwasher
Cube Size Control
Tooth Lockwasher
Switch SPST

Switch SPST

Snap Bushing

Grommet

Speed Nut (1)

Potential Relay (208-230)

Screw

Screw

Contactor (208-230/60/1)
Contactor (208-230/60/3)

Twin Speed Nut (1)

Start Capacitor Bracket

Screw, #8-32 (2)

Start Capacitor

Start Capacitor Cap

Run Capacitor



CM650C WIRING DIAGRAM

ATINO SHOLONANOD H3AddOD ASN

Q3aNNOYo 38
1SN LINN SIHL

pLsnd
401031044
TYN¥I1X3

D

() HILSYN -]
"dNOD //K _.||||.||_ N
! HILIMS _— —_— -
vlnl.lg I} 1 E—— ¥OLIVINOD | ,._. -
Prrv AV134 'L0d ‘YD LUVLS be .\\—
AV , z1 T
*10d — )
.qu_wsx 403 [ 199 L I
M b —— — - g
wolom dmnd\_/ zu.—_!ml_ \
L J
[ Sl I\ .»T
T ouLN0D M N yosom v
NQO NY3 e [
¥OLIVINOD 'SS3Hd I noLna
danal M wu._m.n.ﬁ _
QIONITOS HALYM ;:KN——F i | [4 d ne
W3 | _ a1 _
[ '
Sisen +——k L i Av1a
woNIT08 »a na TVIINILOd
SVD LOH
AL
™ A v ns
Homes 1109 YOLIVLINOD na
1n0AND - P — e e )
dNIL N m N o l_
1§ Comyang | ks --
Avi3y » ON¥3HL P ] »
OMYIHL S * _ " -3
=
o i j P Mo\ .
101D =X x|
'S$3ud N ni/- ¢ o | E2ES ) ® "_
"1, o | —aivs_ ) T,u B LA
-
ik WD I RN
I i i
AN \_/ 02 | _ | [ S H AN I
! T0ULINOD ° I )
xn...hw_h_w AVI3H HSINIA 11 3unssaud-in | _“ i _rllm \u.w_/ﬂ _
_[I|I|._ [Py uz_ |
:::::: iy et iy
uamL . A Iql_ T 13 |
= B iy
on » t Uee mz
Loy NVi NVd | | T A
S - T Y N
AY13Y ONIKNSINIZ @ H h’ t O @ [N uﬂw
~
T104LNQY \@l = —
A d3Mod = | 3nSSIUL-N | ™ ¥ ﬁ ]
»
o

H
| 2|
3

FTI0AD OMTIIN INL 40
NOILUOd QINIL
IHL NI NMOHS LINN SIHL

dWnd

*LINN SIH1 Ol H3IMOd TV

L03NNODSIA 01 A3HINDIY 39 AV
SNV3N 1D3INNODJSIA INO NVHL FHOW

NOLLNVYD

iy

[ waivm w

= Coonaos |

L

SY9 LOH
x [alonatos |

—
,

| ZE0-1 POTEV |

Use of the High Temperature cut-out begins with Serial Number 877131-02G

Wiring Diagram — CM650AE-32C (208-230/60/1) - Air-Cooled

JUNE, 1986
Page 10



CMG650C WIRING DIAGRAM

ATINO SHOLONANOD H3AddOD 3ASN B o P P R YT G3AaNNOYD 39
1SN LINN SIHL

() | HILSYN o
awoo \_/ | _Ixuwnl_ﬂ»mlh _ ¥ .
. ! ! - -——
YN # T __ T C— 1 _—ISO._.O‘.F NOJ x_n xvl
._r_oﬂ AVIad'LOd dv9 1uvis 71 — 21 L sTa\NILlIsSNg
e = b sy wo19110ud
104 H— , . I, 1 ALTEINE]
dvO NNY ' |
dN09 L [
HOLON dMna N’ w I :oh_lm,_ v
L J
a |
ﬁxo._.uzzoo 1ng.Lnd! »w /| u
~ dMaL M szis 3805 _ m *e
| Q owges | X
Av13n QIONIT0S ¥ILYM _ _ 1 S _ »a
HSINIY + b i H
— L | r:.:s
walsvm ST aouios " ne IVILNIL0d ]
SY9 10N
N : ¥0112VdVd -v
. u:,{IA ——a | na — e
HOLIMS WO HOLIVINOD : na NNY¥
"dnod
100100
dN3L IH
o“
E MT AV 9 ]
“ OmdIML HSINIG |
azis |
whouns wem _ J_ 1uvis
ss3wa—p | "
™ uolom L HM m w
ﬁo!ﬁxr o LEL TS _|||>.—uu<mJ “ = — !
e " 1
B e I D qie
o2 | l———1 1\
ILIMSE TONLINOD T Vo 31040 ONIZIFW4 IHL 40
i s Lot |||} T ptem o o s
HOLIMS i M lemdAN |
o IS _..h T 2L TSN awnd
+— — I e !
oN . _D i 4\—\4L - @
T (Lo > ez
“ i ! /(nWMu /
AVIIY DONIHSIN N w N m °
N °
yamod Na @ﬁlL
[} 4
“LINN SIHL OL1 HIMOd TIV - —.
103NNOJSIQ Ol A3UINDAY 38 AV Tmﬁil._ s _Iumwk..__J
SNVAN 1J3NNOJSIA ANO NVHL JHONW __ a1on310s i ; x—. wn_oxu._om !
» ]
‘NouLAvY L A [ Z€0-TPOTEY |

Page 11

Wiring Diagram — CM650WE-32C (208-230/60/1) - Water-Cooled
JUNE, 1986

Use of the High Temperature cut-out begins with Serial Number 877131-02G



CM650C WIRING DIAGRAM

3zis 35n4 ‘XYW GNY 3071764

ATINO SHOLONANOD H3IddOD 3ASN A144n5 Y03 SLVIdANVR IS T IS a3aNnody 18
— e AV ASANW LINN SiHL
‘\ amaa A/ _I._.MEIJ ° »e
| | HOLIMS | " YOSSINJWOD
| 1] u
, L o v 1’ HOLOW ?
\ Y ..Ew—_:.s..ﬂ_ - Lot~ $
, dNW0) ° Y XM v
oS i wil | e _
HOLONW dwndg . HILIMS Iwyn ALY T e e
L AR 401931044
e v|||#rl.l T|| 1004n0 -— TYN¥ILNI
.o HOLON NVi dNIL W
HOLOVINGD ..o.nmpmzmo..w .....E_ ne 4
3218 38N
| o2,
N— HOLIMS IS AEL] QIONIT0S HILVYAM ‘ O‘.w—.h _ e
BN u3isvn HSINIA § H
— v T
= ai1oN310S ne
SVYD LOKW
o 109 HOLIVINGD
t&..ow.r....w —— 2710A9 9NIZ 3344 INL 40
Nig NOILMOd Q3IMIL
._.u - IHL NI NMOHS LINA SIHL
AVI134 _ O!GNSF - -
HSINI4
OWEINL ]
| @JJ@_ \
A10LND = - “_
"SS3dd

OmHIHL
L1 ]
5

! aoﬂau _ o ._ m rm\. .l//
[punsszaam | E.--mﬁm @
"2hs | e e Py

— A — _ ] _D L\T\ o —
oN - »a 1 ..LWATWL_NW \ Tow
P i _||E| — e Pt
AYI3H DNINSINIA @ ! ’H» , = o<
_ N @ WIQ 0 <&

e ——p—

o 43Imod J Tﬁumu%mﬁ Tm =5 A
ng \
LINN SIHL OL HIMOd TV
1DINNODSIA OL AIHINOIY 39 AV )
SNVIW 1D3INNODSIA INO NVHL JHOMW | alon310s |
INOILNVD | coo-bvoZEV |

Page 12

Wiring Diagram — CM650AE-3C (208-230/60/3) - Air-Cooled
JUNE, 1986

Use of the High Temperature cut-out begins with Serial Number 877131-02G



WIRING DIAGRAM

CM650C

A‘INO m:ou—.o:nzoo H3dd0D 3IsnN A144NS WO4 IIVIGINVE 338 2\ d3aNnoyn 38
|||||||||| \p 1SN LINN SIHL
O _uatsvm ° "o
:o:;ﬂ _ u HOSSIUINOD
Pl T u *f
N %89
n w0y
HOLOW n::..m U r ﬁ.uh_iml_ F
—_— 401231044
L @ TYNHILNI
|\er.u:zou )
ﬁ 3zis aeno
I [ owyans |
N roums Av13Y A1ONITOS HILY M _ _
ﬁ YISV HSINIG ¥a ] \ ;
% ) s e O ' ﬁ ne
a1oN310s
SYD LoH
HOLim ' 10viN
R S N o s
danaL .xuﬂ ® o g.!”l_mn.-_ﬂ H O AH1 NI NMOHS 1INN SIHL
OWHIHL . HSINIG _ 1l
zs Av13Y | {
L0o1no 3and HSINIG | I
'S5 £ f ° _ .M = n_
wT AL34VS 0 m._ i
ONUINL = -~
LN ST Y e Tgid™
HOLIMS ~ ves ._u louin0d File | _ﬁ_IM i /_,ﬂ L
HIMIL AVI3Y HSINN UNSSINY4- [ ks o= |
HOLIMS _ e Hﬁw_ M\Nw».v/mm_ Dlr'\_ __ dNnd
FET TR - e~ \\ \.t\r\
YIM._I xnfavaAli.nu \; @
‘Imﬁ.w.vd.___nm \:
I ==
i A¥13Y ONIHSINIG @ v:mw:@ @ ¢ 06—
- dIMOd ———— IIIL
t1 el L1 - S
“LINN SIH1 Ol H3IMOd 11V _ "
LO3INNOJSIA OL QIHINOIY 39 AVM L e B e erton
SNV3IW 1D3aNNODSIA INO NVHL JHOW L] 4~ _ L j _
INOLLNVD LA LA | €00-2rozEV

Page 13

Wiring Diagram — CM650WE-3C (208-230/60/3) - Water-Cooled
JUNE, 1986

Use of the High Temperature cut-out begins with Serial Number 877131-02G



CM650D WIRING DIAGRAM

=tz

XOE® NOLLONM®

AINO SHOLONANGD ¥3ddOD 3sn  ““ramiemama ™ | |

G3aNNOUO 38
1SN LINN SiHL

ﬁlﬁuﬁ:J _

MN._.

S_\_

}f n

._<z¢u._.xm

Dn lisnd
mw 401931044
[}

FEN.C

1VI1N3L10d

~m~_0b_o<m<u K

~ 7

T340 DNIZI3Yd FHL 40
NOILHOJZ QML
3Ni Ni NMURS LIND SiRd

dWnd

)’ BILSVW
PRLES I\
! L]
TN . — . | g
[Mmu\ AY13d lod d¥D 1BVLS
AvI34
"10d “A
“dvo NOW
~ »8
woion anne ./
e V8 F
Al 10ULNOD NVJ " yoiom v
HOLOVANOD Soatid 1 ot
dNIL N
Avi3y _ GION3I0S HIIVM
HSINIS
DLIME
h—w.nvm(, .‘||* “ ¢ >
—f— ©f o.OVMﬂm\ 8 g
s¥D 108
i AR
HOLIMS [C
ano3 9103 HOLOVLINDD
NOLND - ‘.A
anal m
* K Mok
AvI3Y » OWY3INL ¢
owuInL o SN _
azis AVI3Y
1n0Lnd wju Hend
‘s53ud—L N e Oll;
WA
Ry Al13Vs
[-TTECTS on y3Imis
11#“ e AN T
:utim - NS0 _ JOULNOD
..... AVI3Y HSINIA A
_Fll fill
HOLIMS A
LELIYY A
—
o @
Ly NVd LLE
e — |
AYIIY DNIHNSINIG t 'Hb m
T0¥IN0D
" Himod = __l.g_._mmu.:_ L
°

‘LINN SIHL Ol ¥2MO0d TV

133NNGCOSIA OL GIHINDZY 39 AV | waivm

SNV3IW LOINNGCOISIAQ INO NVHL JHON _ll a1oN310s

SV9 10H

ai10N3170s

ie

‘NOLLNVD V

[ze0-2612EV|

Wiring Diagram CM650AE-32D (208-230/60/1)

JUNE, 1886
Page 14



CM650D WIRING DIAGRAM

ATNO SHOLONANOD ¥3ddOD 2SN

“an0d J\
{ I} it
A\ 11 1t
e AYIINULOd ‘d¥D LUVLS
AYI3H
10d By
i\
v NNY
OLOW dWNd o’
=~
A HOLOIVINOD
N
AVIIH GIONITOS HILVYM
HSINIG
I M
HOLIMS el it ./
HILSYN GION3T0S
SYD LOH
v u* | M
HOLMS UOD YOLOVANOD
“INOD
inoin2
dN3L _Ilnl :
- AVI3Y
OWMIHL HSINIS
Iz AVI3H
8N
100102 HSINIY
‘65aHd —
EJN
OMU3HL
Nig
HOLIME o3
WL A¥13Y HSINI
HOLIMS
L ELITY
oN
1 »
AV13H ONIHSINI3
_ ¥ZMOod

(4}

3Z)S ASN3 NAWIXYA HOJ 3LVIJINYN 338 — *
—

1/09/082-80Z 3DV.

LI0A 3N
||||| he —o—

X080 NOLLONAG

¥ILSYM

Q3aNNOYO 38
1SN LINN SIHL

_llu_._;m !

1n04nd
dN3L H

s

Q
]
Meoromwoa ] | =

L 71 L

e‘ w‘\_ e

awos_ |
__l__u:;ml_
[ ]

s 4<z¢u._.xu

513 ~u:m2
(Say) 401931044

) ¢ S 1
=
_

C.HC

IVILN3LOd

*LINN SIH1 Ol ¥ZMOd TV

LIINNCOSIA OL CIHINDIYH 28 AV
SNYIW LO3INNCOSIQ INO NYKL ZHOR
‘NOLLNYD

»pu m
R
|l _10¥1N0D
[ 3UNSSIU-IH |

27
HE
,_"J

G g
(R

L

_::E;ZEmm
A%
Cr—ya

A
I
\f‘
£
bed

o o

mga:ofzu K

NI Y

p——g

&

FIDAD ONIZIIYS IHL 40
NOILHOd G3INIL
JHL NI NMOHS LINN SIHL

dr ,
“,rwma.\_n\v“umw /
[N 17
& G2 !
rllﬂ—ihy [
el
L

»a
H3lvm

aloN3Tos

0
9 SVD 10H
e GION370S

be

[2S0-£613EV |

Wiring Diagram CM650WE-32D (208-230/60/1)

JUNE, 1986
Page 15



CM650D WIRING DIAGRAM

llllllll L XO8 NOLLONAF

AINO SHOLONANOD E¥3IAdOD ISn == .m.u.aumo.ﬁn-#ru_

a3iaNnoyd 38

||||||||||| 1SN LINN SIHL
/f\Jg HILSVM ° s
‘dNO0D ml "M
| HILIMS ¢ u YOSSIYJWO0)
= ‘ ¥O10W
uvl.. g It
T dwod D 108y
e t X089
e, [waiims | i)
—_— 401331044
4 ) o WNUILNI
v 10UINDD NV \—" woi0k Nvi dWIL M 4
OLIOVINGD ‘es2ud In
) WN»_“m:u
—/1
N g [ owyiny |
- HOlims AVI3Y CION3C0S HILVA “ _
o~ HILSVYW HSINIA ! h '
o .v||o_ ua L _
aloN3tos ne
SVD LOH
all \A vld
XU_.—”_T;W ne
ey 02 HOLIVINGD ne
1n01n2 L ITIA0 ONIZ 334 IML 40
e |, NI ™~ O NOILHOd QIWIL
—A—  p—— ﬂu = AHL NI NMOHS LINA SIHL
+ OWYIHL .y '
G i+ [ 8@
I3\ \
ru|n i _ = w
nound | 223 ® =
*SS3Hd UW ° h mﬂ =z e x "
" AL14VS i Fx 2 W |
ONUINL At - r -l
Nig : b ||._ “ rl@ ". m (
* | vouinos | o, T Cl/_/ “
? ! =2 s
awnssavarn | ||| 1L FECENT
A 1} e .
_l, d \_\s\xsﬁﬁ.ﬂ _ dWnd
oot iur'/u.v_A |
e ! nD x.\"‘.e.'l_wuu i
T L= JR=E
NV NVi RS
9 ] ) ! “&O,r'uunu\ !
AYI34 ONIHSINIG @ i h _ ! @\rmmlr@ M.‘I.,: o=
[ ol —— ° <<
43amod , | _J0¥INOGD |
agrs " ||| zenssean \\ anin
. T ~
L1INN SIHL Ol H3IMOd T1V

1D93INNODSIA OL GIYINDIY 39 AVK | _wave L svaom l_
SNVIW L3INNODSIQ ZNO NVHL IHOW

INOILAVD B IR e e A £00-26}+2ZEV

_— ¥
@
=)
©
x
w
-
=4
v
_x
o
a
o
=
w
-
b=
i

Page 16

Wiring Diagram CM650AE-3D (208-220/60/3)
JUNE, 1986



CM650D WIRING DIAGRAM

XO8 NOLLINOM

ATINO SHOLONGNOD ESJICD 2SN ATdans WG4 SIVAZWYN T35 U

da3aNnoyd 39

||||||||||| = 1SNW LINN SIHL
—(O— HILSYN_ ° e
“dnN
ﬂu._._;m H o Y0SSIHAWOD
" ¥
lllll p 1}
~ IVINOD
> mohﬂ (€1 N
-] o 1\
W03 JENAE
HOLOW ..:% m.lzu._._km’_ i ﬂ
— TN ¥40123104d
X mv@ TYNNILNI
- P
T yorovinod bY ] *
3218 38AD
owaant va
rﬁ Aviaw QIONT10S H3LVAM _ owajut W
I~ h.ww._w.qn HSINIZ e i ]
N 1 [ ns
aloN310S
SVD 1OM
B
anos 109 MOLOVLNGD e 31942 INIZ33Y4 IHL d0
anas m _ 3L NI NMONS LIN SIHL
3L H
._ru Aviay @el..
OmK3HL g NEN
zs AVI3H /
3and HSINId =1
1001ND =4 1
.aqu.... - ‘& k
ONEIHL
z__n _ “
uolims [ rowsnos []|oll o =y _
_Eﬁmu....__. | j-lomal W
HOLIME N i ’ \.me|\_~ L&_
4 N i \ — . ‘
AVYI3IE DNIHSINIG .@ @ ¢ °|AW
p- H3IMOd
€1 21 b
*LINQA SIKL OL ¥IMOd 1TV T o S,.._TI_
LOZNNCOSIA OL GIUINDIH 29 AV * Taoos] e oowsues ]|
SNVIW L3INNCISIA KO NVHL ZHOW | P :

Page 17

Wiring Diagram CM650WE-3D (208-220/60/3)
JUNE, 1886



